Game

Date

371024* Sun Oct 23

369329
369369
369380
369383
371551
370992

Sat Nov 5
Sun Nov 13
Sun Nov 20
Sun Dec 4
SatJan7
Sun Jan 22

Time
10:45 AM
10:30 AM
2:15 PM
11:00 AM
2:15 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM

Rink
Oakland NHL
San Jose Grey
San Jose Sharks
San Jose Sharks
San Jose Sharks
Oakland NHL
San Jose Orange (N)

League
High School JV
High School JV
High School JV
High School JV
High School JV
High School JV
High School JV

Level
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C
HS Jr Varsity C

Game Results
Away
East Bay Bears JVA
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
South Bay Oilers JVC
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
Leigh Longhorns JVC

Download Schedule: iCal Excel WebCal

Goals
13

Home
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
Tri Valley Blue Devils JVC
Leigh Longhorns JVC
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC
Tri Valley Blue Devils JVC
East Bay Bears JVA
Oakland Tech Bulldogs JVC

Goals
2

Type Scoresheet Box Score
Regular 1 Scoresheet
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 5
Regular 6
Regular 7



